gmmﬂ'ws Timéfable

4-6 YEARS 6-8 YEARS
Reception & Year 1 Year 2 & Year 3
DAY TIME CAPACITY DAY TIME CAPACITY
Monday - Boys Only 3.30-4.30 6 Monday - Boys Only 3.50-4.50 8
Monday - Boys Only 3.40 - 4.40 6 Monday - Boys Only 4.00 - 5.00 8
Tuesday 3.30-4.30 6 Tuesday 4.20-5.20 8
Tuesday 3.40 - 4.40 6 Tuesday 4.30-5.30 8
Tuesday 3.50 - 4.50 6 Tuesday 4.40 - 5.40 8
Tuesday 4.00 - 5.00 6 Tuesday 4.50 - 5.50 8
Tuesday 4.10-5.10 6 Wednesday 4.20-5.20 8
Wednesday 3.30-4.30 6 Wednesday 4.50 - 5.50 8
Wednesday 3.40 - 4.40 6 Wednesday 5.00 - 6.00 8
Wednesday 3.50 - 4.50 6 Wednesday 5.10-6.10 8
Wednesday 4.00 - 5.00 6 Thursday 3.40-4.40 8
Wednesday 4.10-5.10 6 Thursday 3.50-4.50 8
Thursday 3.30-4.30 6 Friday 4.35-5.35 8
Friday 4.15-5.15 6 Friday 4.45-5.45 8
Friday 4.25-5.25 6 Saturday 11.30-12.30 8
Saturday 9.25-10.25 6 Saturday 11.40-12.40 8
Saturday 9.35-10.35 6 Saturday 11.50-12.50 8
Saturday 9.45 - 10.45 6 Saturday 12.00 - 1.00 8
Saturday 9.55 - 10.55 6 Saturday 12.10-1.10 8
Saturday 10.05 - 11.05 6 Saturday 12.20-1.20 8
Saturday 10.15-11.15 6 Saturday 12.30-1.30 8
Saturday 10.25-11.25 6 Saturday 12.40-1.40 8
Saturday 10.35-11.35 6
10-12 YEARS
Saturday 10.45-11.45 6 Year 6 & Year 7
Saturday 10.55-11.55 6 DAY TIME CAPACITY
Tuesday 5.10-6.10 8
8-10 YEARS
Year 4 & Year 5 Tuesday 5.20-6.20 8
DAY TIME CAPACITY Wednesday 5.30-6.30 8
Tuesday 5.00 - 6.00 8 Wednesday 5.50 - 6.50 8
Wednesday 5.20 - 6.20 8 Saturday 1.50-2.50 8
Friday 4.55-5.55 ) Saturday 2.00-3.00 8
Friday 5.05 - 6.05 8 Saturday 2.10-3.10 8
Saturday 12.50 - 1.50 8 Saturday 2.20-3.20 8
Saturday 1.00-2.00 8
12+ YEARS (TEEN GYM)
Saturday 1.10-2.10 8 Year 7 +
Saturday 1.20-2.20 8 DAY TIME CAPACITY
Saturday 1.30-2.30 8 Tuesday 530-6.30 )
Saturday 1.40-2.40 8 Tuesday 520-6.20 )
Wednesday 6.00 - 7.00 8
Wednesday 6.10-7.10 8




